2023
PRICE LIST
ELECTRIC FIREPLACES
PRICES EFFECTIVE JAN. 1, 2023
 TECH SPECIFICATIONS
”32 ”8/7 91
”8/1 1
35 1/2”

	 to	finish	the	look	of	the	fireplace.
•	 The	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	has	a	black	finish	and	has	a	depth	of	2	1/4”
•	The	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	must	be	purchased	separately.	Ships	in	a	separate	box.
• This application is only applicable to the WM models
HASSLE FREE INSTALLATION
The	Remii	has	been	made	with	stan-
dardized unit sizing. This means that the
opening	for	the	fireplace	can	be	made	at
any	stage	of	a	build,	the	appliance	can
be	easily	installed	and	finished	with	the
included	surround	at	the	end	of	a	project.
The	surround	beautifully	completes	the
fireplace	without	the	need	for	finicky	or
costly	finishing.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  2023 MSRP
WM-34-SURR-GREY 34" Dark Grey Surround  $209.00
WM-34-SURR-BRON 34" Bronze Surround  $209.00
WM-42-SURR-GREY 42" Dark Grey Surround  $239.00
WM-42-SURR-BRON 42" Bronze Surround  $239.00
WM-50-SURR-GREY 50" Dark Grey Surround  $259.00
WM-50-SURR-BRON 50" Bronze Surround  $259.00
WM-60-SURR-GREY 60" Dark Grey Surround  $279.00
WM-60-SURR-BRON 60" Bronze Surround  $279.00
WM-74-SURR-GREY 74" Dark Grey Surround  $299.00
WM-74-SURR-BRON 74" Bronze Surround   $299.00
WM-88-SURR-GREY 88" Dark Grey Surround  $319.00
WM-88-SURR-BRON 88" Bronze Surround   $319.00
WM-XS  I  SEMI FLUSH MOUNT SURROUND
HASSLE FREE INSTALLATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  2023 MSRP
WM-XS-34 34"	Black	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	required	for	semi-flush	mount	installation  $179.00
WM-XS-42 42"	Black	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	required	for	semi-flush	mount	installation  $209.00
WM-XS-50 50"	Black	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	required	for	semi-flush	mount	installation  $259.00
WM-XS-60 60"	Black	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	required	for	semi-flush	mount	installation  $279.00
WM-XS-74 74"	Black	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	required	for	semi-flush	mount	installation  $299.00
WM-XS-88 88"	Black	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	required	for	semi-flush	mount	installation  $349.00
WM-XS-100 100"	Black	Semi-Flush	Mount	Surround	required	for	semi-flush	mount	installation  $369.00
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  2023 MSRP
AMSF-GLASS-01 1/4"	Clear	Reflective	Fireglass	-	5lbs  $99.00
AMSF-GLASS-02 1/2"	Light	Brown	Reflective	Fireglass	-	5lbs	  $99.00
AMSF-GLASS-03 1/2"	Charcoal	Reflective	Fireglass	-	5lbs	  $99.00

media & package of clear acrylic media
 $199.00
GLASS MEDIA & DECORATIVE OPTIONS
LOG SETS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 2023 MSRP
10305519 6	Piece	Log	Set	(	for	use	in	electric	fireplaces	only)	  $99.00
10305532 5	Piece	Log	Set	(	for	use	in	electric	fireplaces	only)  $99.00
LOGSET-8PCE-XS 8 Piece Natural Wood log set  $119.00
DESIGN-MEDIA-6PCE
DRIFTWOOD	6	Piece	Deluxe	Media	Set	-	Includes	6	logs,	stones,	pebbles,	black	fireglass	and
embers
 $299.00
DESIGN-MEDIA-SPLIT-
LOG-16PCE
SPLIT	LOG	16	Piece	Deluxe	Media	Set	-	Includes	16	logs,	stones,	pebbles,	and	embers  $659.00
DESIGN-MEDIA-14PCE RUSTIC	14	Piece	Deluxe	Media	Set	-	Includes	14	logs,	stones,	pebbles,	black	fireglass	and	embers  $559.00
DESIGN-MEDIA-15PCE
DRIFTWOOD	15	Piece	Deluxe	Media	Set	-	Includes	15	logs,	stones,	pebbles,	black	fireglass	and
embers
 $559.00
DESIGN-MEDIA-BIRCH-15PCE BIRCH	15	Piece	Deluxe	Media	Set	-	Includes	15	logs,	stones,	pebbles,	black	fireglass	and	embers  $559.00
DESIGN-MEDIA-BIRCH-12PCE-
LARGE
BIRCH – Large 12 Piece Log Set  $559.00
DESIGN-MEDIA-BIRCH-10PCE BIRCH	10	Piece	Media	Kit	-	Includes	10	logs,	2	colors	of	real	fireglass,	2	colors	of	vermiculite	  $229.00
DESIGN-MEDIA-OAK-10PCE OAK	10	Piece	Media	Kit	-	Includes	10	logs,	2	colors	of	real	fireglass,	2	colors	of	vermiculite	  $229.00
PAINT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  2023 MSRP
1A62H290-6309 STOVE BRITE - Metallic Black. Touch Up Paint - Metallic Black Color  $35.00
1A62H290-1990 STOVE BRITE - Satin Black. Touch Up Paint - Satin Black Color  $35.00